Date

1977
1980

1981

1984
1984

1985
1989

1995

1995

1997

1998

1998

2002

2007

2007

2013

2014

2016

2019

Name

TENNANT, A. .
SCHUMER, Beryl

SMITH, John Raymond

MOIR, Miriam
WATKINSON, M. A.

BONE, Roger
HEATH, Julian Nicholas

BHATT, Jennifer
SCOTT, Peter G.
HALL, Teresa Anne
DEXTER, J

FOX, Dorothy E.
ADAMS, John Stephen
CARLTON, Ann
FEATHERBY, Rupert
FRANCIS, Sarah E.
Ray, Sylvia

Bagnas, Valerie

Kupfermann, Elias

THE CENTRE FOR ENGLISH LOCAL HISTORY

Title

Brailes: a Feldon community, 1550-1800.

The woodland landscape of the Wychwood region in the
centuries before A.D. 1400.

The borough of Maldon, 1688-1768: a study in English urban
history.

Church and society in sixteenth-century Herefordshire.
Population change and agrarian development: the parishes of
Bradley, Scartho, and Humberston, ¢.1520-1730.

The inns of Nottingham, Derby and Leicester, 1720-1820.
Settlement and land use in north Wiltshire with special
reference to the first to the eleventh centuries A.D.

Margaret Miller and the campaign for the right of the married
woman to earn.

The influence of railway station names on the names of places
in suburbia in the nineteenth and twentieth centuries: Harrow
Borough.

Minster churches in the Dorset landscape.

Custom, protest and self-help in mining communities of north-
east Somerset, 1750-1930.

Families, farming and faith.

The politics and administration of financial support for the
elderly, with special reference to Northamptonshire, 1900-
1948.

The political culture of Boston, 1540-1640.

Partible inheritance: the family's contribution to Swaledale's
ruin?

‘Worthy citizens’: middle-class women and the public sphere
in Leicester, c.1850-1900.

Anglo-Welsh border welfare: Atcham Union and Forden
Incorporation, 1790-1930.

A micro-history of the poor relief response to crisis and
dearth: Quainton, 1796-1804.

The role of the castle and town of New Windsor during the
English Civil Wars, 1642-1651.

Page 1 of 1

Award

M.Phil.
M.Phil.

M.Phil.

M.Phil.
M.Phil.

M.Phil.
M.Phil

M.Phil

M.Phil

M.Phil

M.Phil

M.Phil

M.Phil

M.Phil

M.Phil

M.Phil

M.Phil

M.Phil

M.Phil



