THE CENTRE FOR ENGLISH LOCAL HISTORY

Date	Name	Title	Award
1977	TENNANT, A. J.	Brailes: a Feldon community, 1550-1800.	M.Phil.
1980	SCHUMER, Beryl	The woodland landscape of the Wychwood region in the	M.Phil.
		centuries before A.D. 1400.	
1981	SMITH, John Raymond	The borough of Maldon, 1688-1768: a study in English urban history.	M.Phil.
1984	MOIR, Miriam	Church and society in sixteenth-century Herefordshire.	M.Phil.
1984	WATKINSON, M. A.	Population change and agrarian development: the parishes of Bradley, Scartho, and Humberston, c.1520-1730.	M.Phil.
1985	BONE, Roger	The inns of Nottingham, Derby and Leicester, 1720-1820.	M.Phil.
1989	HEATH, Julian Nicholas	Settlement and land use in north Wiltshire with special reference to the first to the eleventh centuries A.D.	M.Phil
1995	BHATT, Jennifer	Margaret Miller and the campaign for the right of the married woman to earn.	M.Phil
1995	SCOTT, Peter G.	The influence of railway station names on the names of places in suburbia in the nineteenth and twentieth centuries: Harrow Borough.	M.Phil
1997	HALL, Teresa Anne	Minster churches in the Dorset landscape.	M.Phil
1998	DEXTER, J	Custom, protest and self-help in mining communities of northeast Somerset, 1750-1930.	M.Phil
1998	FOX, Dorothy E.	Families, farming and faith.	M.Phil
2002	ADAMS, John Stephen	The politics and administration of financial support for the elderly, with special reference to Northamptonshire, 1900-1948.	M.Phil
2007	CARLTON, Ann	The political culture of Boston, 1540-1640.	M.Phil
2007	FEATHERBY, Rupert	Partible inheritance: the family's contribution to Swaledale's ruin?	M.Phil
2013	FRANCIS, Sarah E.	'Worthy citizens': middle-class women and the public sphere in Leicester, c.1850-1900.	M.Phil
2014	Ray, Sylvia	Anglo-Welsh border welfare: Atcham Union and Forden Incorporation, 1790-1930.	M.Phil
2016	Bagnas, Valerie	A micro-history of the poor relief response to crisis and dearth: Quainton, 1796-1804.	M.Phil
2019	Kupfermann, Elias	The role of the castle and town of New Windsor during the English Civil Wars, 1642-1651.	M.Phil